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San Chung,, Taiwan

San Chung East,, Taiwan

Lu Chou,, Taiwan

Sanchung North,, Taiwan

Lu Chou Chungyang,, Taiwan

Taipei Jixian,, Taiwan

Luchou Yonglian,, Taiwan

E-Club of District 3490,, Taiwan

E-Club of New Taipei Cycling,, Taiwan

Bali, New Taipei City,, Taiwan
/\ET Sub Total

Panchiao,, Taiwan

Panchiao North,, Taiwan

Panchiao East,, Taiwan

Panchiao South,, Taiwan

Panchiao West,, Taiwan

Panchiao Central,, Taiwan

Panchiao Elite,, Taiwan

New Taipei Brilliant Leaders,, Taiwan

Rotary Satellite Club of Panchiao Innovation
/NET Sub Total

Hsinchuang,, Taiwan

Hsintay,, Taiwan

Hsinchuang East,, Taiwan

Hsinchuang Central,, Taiwan

Hsinchuang South,, Taiwan

New Taipei City Excellent,, Taiwan

Xin Zhuang Jing Mei,, Taiwan

New Taipei Beautiful,, Taiwan

Rotary Satellite Club of Hsinchuang East Paul
/\&T Sub Total

Shulin,, Taiwan

Ying Ko,, Taiwan

Shulin Fangyuang,, Taiwan

Takoham River, Taipei County,, Taiwan

New Taipei City Fu Li Wan,, Taiwan

New Taipei City Peace,, Taiwan

New Taipei City Beida Glory,Taiwan

E-Club of New Taipei International,, Taiwan

New Taipei World,, Taiwan
/\&T Sub Total

Sanchung Central,, Taiwan

Sanchung South, Taipei,, Taiwan

Sanchung Bai-Fu,, Taiwan

New Taipei City Light-up,, Taiwan

E-Club of New Taipei Inter-Industry,, Taiwan
/INET Sub Total

Lin Kou,, Taiwan

Wu Ku,, Taiwan

Wu Ku Jin Jong,, Taiwan

New Taipei City New Generations,, Taiwan

Formosa Happiness, New Taipei City,, Taiwan
/I\&T Sub Total
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64
82
40
46
46
41
39
25
17
483
149
110
91
76
65
51
70
30

654
47
81
96

119
68
34
B
25

511
99
46
75
83
23
23
20
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420
45
55
11
37
30
178
97
105
60
38
36
336

364
27
43
50
60
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